27. Landes-Jungschitzenschiel3en in Worgl 2016

Bataillons-Mannschaftswertunq

1 Osttiroler Oberland

Weliler Kevin
Kollreider Christoph
Wurzer Emanuel
Theurl Diana
Valentiner Stefanie

2 Kufstein

Kurz Celina
Lettenbichler Patrick
Lettenbichler Florian
Lettenbichler Leoni
Lettenbichler Christina

3  Starkenberg
Schierenzauer Nina
Hausegger Daniela
Hausegger Simon
Schonherr Daniel
Berg Lukas

4  Wintersteller
Hetzenauer Dominik
Ritter Theresa

Ritter Sophia

Friedl Mathias

Ager Maximilian

5 Lechtal
Zanger! Aaron
Zangerl Noah
Kerber Jonas
Wasle Simon
Zangerl Samuel

Schitzengilde Worgl

Anras
Assling
Strassen
Assling
Strassen

Gesamtergebnis:

Thierberger Schitze102,9

Breitenbach
Breitenbach
Breitenbach
Breitenbach

Gesamtergebnis:

Karres
Tarrenz
Tarrenz
Nassereith
Nassereith

Gesamtergebnis:

Brixen i Thale
StJohanni T
StJohanni T
Oberndorf
Westendorf

Gesamtergebnis:

Steeg
Steeg
Bach
Elbigenalp
Elmen

Gesamtergebnis:

6 Schwaz
101,3 Sponring Elias
99,6 Brandacher Gerald
99,2 Gorfer Manuel
98,6 Prantl David
96,9 Eder Valentin
495.6

7  Sonnenburg
Goreis Simone

98,6 Weber Marcel
98,3 King Flora
96,5 Happ Matteo
95,4 Kdgler Johanna
491.7
8 Paznaun
100,1 Lenz Lukas
100,0 Burger Laura
99,5 Hauser Sophia
94,7 Burger Theresa
94,7 Siegele Otto
489.0
9 Pustertal
99,7 Stoll Damian
97,9 Auer Sophia
97,8 Gasteiger Matthias
95,9 Stoll Tamina
95,9 Gasteiger Annalena
487.2
10 Hall-Rettenberg
101,6 Isser Samuel
99,1 Tschenett Lukas
97,2 Wirtenberger Matteo
92,0 Jenewein Michael
91,9 Wirtenberger Lukas
4818

Seitennummer 1

Eben-Maurach 98,0
Stans 96,4
Stans 96,0
Eben-Maurach 94,8

Aschbacher Achenkir©94,5

Gesamtergebnis:  479,7
Vols 98,2
Sellrain 96,8
Kematen 94,7
Gotzens 94,1
Sellrain 93,6
Gesamtergebnis: 4774
See 96,6
See 95,8
Kappl 94,8
See 94,4
Kappl 91,3
Gesamtergebnis:  472,9
Niederdorf 96,2
Gais 94,8
St Johann 93,9
Niederdorf 93,4
St Johann 93,3
Gesamtergebnis: 4716
Absam 103,1
Baumkirchen 95,6
Absam 91,4
Baumkirchen 91,3
Absam 90,1
Gesamtergebnis: 4715

Datum: 21.Mai.2016
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Bataillons-Mannschaftswertunq

11 Wipptal-Eisenstecken

Massani Marco
Lener Johannes
Strickner Lukas
Massani Lukas
Hollauf David

12 Pontlatz
Kratter Melanie
Oberacher Vania
Partoll Alexander
Neururer Clemens
Geiger Josef

13 Petersberg
Auer Sara
Kluibenschadl Lena
Neururer Paul
Pfurtscheller Antonia
Koll Hanna

14 Stubai
Pfurtscheller Josef
Pfurtscheller Thomas
Pfurtscheller Matthias
Larcher Michael
Hofer Raphael

15 Hortenberg
Koll Elias
Koholka Nadja
Hauser Noah
Acer Joshua
Back Hanna

Schitzengilde Worgl

Steinach Br
Matrei Br
Gries Br
Steinach Br
Gries Br

Gesamtergebnis:

Pfunds
Serfaus
Kaunerberg
Kaunerberg
Fiss

Gesamtergebnis:

Roppen
Roppen
Roppen
Rietz

Roppen

Gesamtergebnis:

Neustift
Neustift
Neustift
Neustift
Neustift

Gesamtergebnis:

Wildermieming
Oberhofen
Wildermieming
Oberhofen
Oberhofen

Gesamtergebnis:

98,8
95,6
92,9
91,9
90,6
469.8

95,0
94,9
94,0
93,6
91,3
468.8

96,0
95,3
92,8
91,2
90,0

465.3

97,2
92,6
92,3
91,4
89,9
463.4

94,4
93,9
92,7
92,4
90,0

463.4

16 Otztal

Auer Ricarda
Griesser Benjamin
Haid Raphael
Auer Anna-Lena
Karel Magdalena

17 Innsbruck
Drexel Johannes
Schwaiger Selina
Filzer Selina
Raass Simon
Macheck Natascha

18 Lienzer Talboden

Pfeifhofer Philipp
Wallensteiner Janine
Lindsberger Elena
Walder Marina
Egger Robert

19 Pitztal
Eberhart Elija
Sommer Laurin
Eberhart Rebecca
Wodber Andre
Monz Patrick

20 Burggrafenamt-Passaier

Hoéllriegl Maximilian
Pircher Franz
Schwienbacher Lukas
Karlegger Lea

Paris Simon

Seitennummer 2

Tumpen 98,8
Umhausen 92,6
Tumpen 91,2
Tumpen 90,9
Otz 89,8
Gesamtergebnis:  463,3
Igls-Vill 91,6
Igls-Vill 90,0
St Nikolaus-Mariahilf 89,9
Wilten 89,8
Igls-Vill 88,6
Gesamtergebnis:  449,9
Doélsach 90,6
Lienz 90,5
Nikolsdorf 90,5
Doélsach 89,3
Lienz 86,9
Gesamtergebnis:  447.8
Zaunhof 94,0
Zaunhof 92,7
Zaunhof 89,2
Wenns 88,0
Zaunhof 83,5
Gesamtergebnis: 4474
Obermais 97,1
Schenna 93,3
St Gertraud-Ulten 86,3
St Pankraz 83,4
St Pankraz 76,8
Gesamtergebnis:  436,9

Datum: 21.Mai.2016
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21 Bozen
Wenter Lisa
Kienzl Stefan
Nocker Lukas
Wenter Alex
Wenter Sophie

22 Iseltal
Blassnig Paul

Mariacher Katharina

Ploner Marcel
Grimm Maria
Gsaller Johannes

23 Brixen

Klotz Gerhard
Michaeler Fabian
Michaeler Maria
Nussbaumer Felix
Frener Alex

24 Stanzertal
Kathrein Hannah
Hauser Simon
Huter Johannes
Kuen Nadine
Trax| Julia

Schitzengilde Worgl

Bataillons-Mannschaftswertunq

SK Eppan
SK Terlan
SK Terlan
SK Eppan
SK Eppan

Gesamtergebnis:

Hopfgarten i D
Hopfgarten i D
Hopfgarten i D
Hopfgarten i D
Hopfgarten i D

Gesamtergebnis:

Klausen
Natz
Natz

St Andra
St Andra

Gesamtergebnis:

Flirsch
Flirsch
Flirsch
Pettneu aA
Flirsch

Gesamtergebnis:

93,6
88,7
84,9
84,7
84,0
435.9

91,1
87,5
86,5
84,9
83,5
433.5

96,6
83,7
82,7
80,2
74,0

4172

94,0
86,3
83,7
76,7
72,6
413.3

Seitennummer 3

Datum: 21.Mai.2016



